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SlNo 1 Name of District Date Day

1 Aligarh 25.04.2022 Monday

|2 Bulandsharhr 26.04.2022 Tuesday

3 Budaun 27.04.2022 Wednesday

4 Bijnore 28.04.2022 Thursday

5 Barahanki 29-04-2022 Friday

6 | Bareilly - 02-05-2022 Monday

7 _|Banda | 05052022 Thursday

8 Balrampur 06-05-2022 Friti_g“\_f__
D Chandali 109052022 |Monday
10 Deoria 10052022 Tuesday

11 | Gorakhpur 11-05-2022 Wednesday

12 | Ghaziabad | 12-05-2022 | Thursday
13 [Hardoi 17-05-2022 Tuesday
A Phamsi  |1805022 |Wednesday

15 Kanpur Dehat 18082022 Thursday

16 | Kennayj 20052022 Friday

|17 Kushinagar 23052022 | Monday

18 | luckmow 24059022 [ Tuesday
19 . | Mainpuri 25052022 Wednesday
208/ | Mirzapur | 26-05-2022 | Thursday

:F_l’_l Muzaffar_n_a_igar 27»05-202__2___ Friday

[ 22 | Pilibhit 30-05-2022 Monday
|23 [ Pratapgarh 31052022 [Tuesday -
2 Raebareilly 01-06-2022 Wednesday
25 [Rampur 0206-2022 | Thursday

26 Sitapur __|o30s2022 Friday

27 Saharanpur 06-06-2022 =~ |Monday
28 | Shahjshanpur | 07-06-2022 Tuesday
29 |Unnao | 08-06-2022 Wednesday

Order
Seen. Secretary District Legal Services Authority
Mirzapur is directed to ensure the compliance of the
directions and report to the office of the undersigned

after compliance accordingly. 5
=
District Judge,

Mirzapur,
12.04.2022




